

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3023-3024/2000

MOHAMED KHASIM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMED DASTAGIR AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
With

C.A.No.3025-3026/2000

Date : 18/03/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. M. Giresk Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. K.H. Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. A.Alam, Adv.  
Mr. Aneesh Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Call after two weeks.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master